561-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
HFE1600 Series
Features
u 1U rackmount containing up to 5 units
u Internal ORing MOSFET & Current Share
u High Effi ciency
u Up to 7600W in 1U rack
u Full array of signals available

 Vibration (Basic transportation)  - Meets IEC60068-2-64
 Shock (Basic transportation)  - Meets IEC60068-2-27
 Safety Agency Certifi cations  - UL60950-1 (Listed), EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Line Dip  - Complies with SEMI F47 (200VAC line only)
 Conducted and Radiated EMI  - EN55022 & FCC part 15; Conducted class B, Radiated class A
 Immunity  - IEC61000-4-2 (lv 2,3), -3 (lv 2), -4 (lv2), -5 (lv3,4), -6 (lv2), -8 (lv 4), -11
 Size (W x H x D)  in Power Supply: 3.35 x 1.61 x 11.8”, Rack: 17.5 x 1.72 x 14.4”
 Weight  g Power Supply: 1550g, Rack: 4800g
 Warranty  yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
571-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A9: Oct 2012
HFE1600 Series
  Output Adjust Max Current Max Power Max Current Max Power
 Model Voltage Range(1) (Vin>170VAC) (Vin>170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC)(2) (100<Vin<170VAC)(2)
 HFE1600-12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 HFE1600-12/S 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 HFE1600-24 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 HFE1600-24/S 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 HFE1600-48 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
 HFE1600-48/S 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
  Load Line Ripple & Effi ciency
 Model Reg Reg Noise(1) (%)(3) I2C
 HFE1600-12 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% -
 HFE1600-12/S 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% Yes

MARKED "A"
SEE NOTE 2.
MODEL KEY
FOR DIFFERENT
OUTPUT VOLTAGE MODELS.
12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V12V 24V 32V 48V
11
.4
466.2 ±0.5
483.0 ±1.0
43
.6
0.
0
+
0.
4
24
.5
31
.7
6.
0
A A A A A
SEE NOTE 1.
6. THE HFE-S1U RACK IS SHOWN WITH 5 HFE1600
UNITS INSTALLED.
30
8.
0
 T
YP
x2
15
.0
 T
YP
x2
13.0  TYPx2
13.0  TYPx2
M5 HOLES FOR
MOUNTING BRACKETS.
4 PLACES
(SEE NOTE 3.)   74.0 55.0 55.0
236.6
290.0 80.5
114.0
24
.0
 T
YP
14
.0
10
.8
14.0  TYPx2 20.0  TYPx2
16
.0
 T
YP
x2
14
.0
 T
YP
x2
MODULE " A " MODULE " B " MODULE " C " MODULE " D " MODULE " E "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " -V "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " -V "
OUTPUT
BUS BAR " +V "